61
Group B  -  In-Line Fans Group B  -  Acoustic & Radon Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ACF100 100mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (240m³/h) £300.16
ACF125 125mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (330m³/h) £320.82
ACF150 150mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (420m³/h) £359.22
ACF200 200mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (950m³/h) £434.67
ACF250 250mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (1,300m³/h) £453.77
ACF315 315mm Acoustic Cabinet Fan (2,150m³/h) £506.69
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UT150/SC 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan White £398.78
UT150/SC-BLK 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan Black £398.78
Monsoon Acoustic